

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 6 4 4 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 01 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7 in OM P No. 50 / 2 0 0 5
of The HIGH COURT OF DE L H I AT N. DE L H I)

N.B.C.C. LT D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S. NANG IA CONS T R UC T I O N S P V T . LT D. &AN R

Respondent(s)

(For vacation/ modification of order dated 28. 0 5 . 2 0 0 7)

Date: 10 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JAI N

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kau r Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kum a r, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master